TYPE 3632 SERIES
Surface Mount Shielded Power Inductors
A modern range of high current inductors, designed in low
profile packages for a range of industrial applications.  Offered
in values from 10µH to 1500µH with tolerances of ±15% or
±20% as shown and in two popular sizes.  These inductors are
frequently chosen for new applications in power supplies.
HIGH CURRENT CAPABILITY

Nominal and in mm
Do Not Scale
HOW TO ORDER
TYPE 3632 SERIES  (Page 3 of 3)SPECIFICATION  (cont...)
Common Part
3632- Shielded
Power Choke
101101101101101
Inductance Value
A - 9.0 x 6.0
B - 9.0 x 8.0
Package Style Tolerance
MMMMM
L- ± 15%
M - ± 20%
36323632363236323632 AAAAA
See table above for
inductance code
Tolerance
TMTMTMTMTM
TM -
Taped and
Reeled
Meggitt Electronic Components Ltd. Ohmic House, Westmead Industrial Estate, Swindon, Wilts. SN5 7US
Telephone:(01793)487301 (Admin.) (01793)611666 (Sales) Email: sales@megelec.co.uk  Fax:(01793) 611777
This publication is issued to provide outline information only and (unless specifically agreed to the contrary by the Company in writing) is not to form part of any order
or be regarded as a representation relating to the products or service concerned.  We reserve the right to alter without notice the specification, design, price or conditions
of supply of any product or service.  Whilst Meggitt Electronic Components products are of the very highest quality and reliability, all electronic components can
occasionally be subject to failure.  Where failure of a Meggitt Electronic Components product could result in life threatening consequences, then the circuit and application
must be discussed with the Company.  Such areas might include ECG, respiratory. and other medical and nuclear applications and any non fail safe applications circuit.
A±0.3
9.5
9.5
B
10.5
10.5
C±0.3
6.0
7.5
E±0.3
2.5
2.5
F±0.5
11.0
11.0
Package
Type A
Type B
F1±0.8
12.7
12.7
W±0.1
0.7
0.7
1.0
2.2 2.210.3
14.7
B
1
4
8
5
W
3.0
E
E
E
A
F
F1
C
14.7
2.2 2.210.3